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WITHSECURE OYJ

ISIN:  FI4000519228

Overview

2024/04/26 17:29:59

Price
1.08 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 2.47% (0.03)

F14000519228
WITH

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

190 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

1.074 EUR (13,075)
1.08 EUR (2,500)
1.066 EUR

1.10 EUR

1.066 EUR

1.054 EUR
1.084524 EUR
86,718
93,985.49

123

477

WKN: FSC1V
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=227078109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000519228&ID_NOTATION=194394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000519228&ID_NOTATION=194394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f529e7fcea81941f54e025b79ace57a4a9926663935fc1c4cbf23f70b9d81c1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8cea02ebb51b566e9&time=1714393062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=325ffeeb355ab3ae16e0c5dbde318431ceaa82340eac9f645a47c91ee941e91e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=659c43ecd729ae9ab&time=1714393062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04ef5276beb7edb1c8eb8b6d70b3a527510e04c7aa6a389ea2e9a3dc9fcb60e5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5dae39c0d1672ad3&time=1714393062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d032959f3c4670a7c67021448bbe3668c2df50f5e4874ab91977a6cda1e355c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6fec58e3f5067b0fb&time=1714393062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=122754e49f797cdcd333d15c5d74ae70933496df22e409237102c3cf07de8223&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b5f2fe6fc8bc71ff&time=1714393062&tool=RSC

WITHSECURE OYJ

Details

2024/04/26 17:29:59

Price
1.08 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 2.47% (0.03)
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190 EUR

2.50
2.00
L.50

A

L.00

V

;WJ
i

M ﬁw

Sy

\, e
'I

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

1.07 EUR (115,582
1.06 EUR (87,467
1.05 EUR (145,212

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

1.25 EUR (2024/02/13
0.98 EUR (2024/03/20
1.53 EUR (2023/05/11
0.74 EUR (2023/10/30

)
)
)
1.08 EUR (179,512)
)
)
)
)

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.074 EUR (13,075)
Ask (Ask size) 1.08 EUR (2,500)
Open 1.066 EUR
High 1.10 EUR
Low 1.066 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.054 EUR
VWAP 1.084524 EUR
Volume (pcs) 86,718
Trading volume 93,985.49
Number of trades 123
Last size 477
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.23% -27.95% -44.87%
Perf (abs.) +0.29 -0.42 -0.88
Beta 1.46 1.49 0.97
Volatility  48.93 44.74 4411

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 11:10
26
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/04/ 17:29
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:11
26
London Stock 2024/02/ 15:55

(mio.)
1.082 EUR 0.00

1.034 EUR 0.00

1.08 EUR 0.09

1.074 EUR 0.00

1.14 EUR 0.01

Trading volume

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346139574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841471

WITHSECURE OYJ

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/04/
26

2023/10/
19

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:08 1.046 EUR 0.00

15:47 0.92USD 0.00

08:11 1.044 EUR 0.00

08:11 1.046 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1113103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1113103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347153484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4894

WITHSECURE OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

W/ TH -

secure

Contact Details
WITHSECURE

Tammasaarenkatu 7 00181 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 9 2520 0700

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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